

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE:CrI.P.No.1148 OF 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	25.02.2025	<u>BVLNC, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2023</u> Heard. Ordered. Dispensed with for the time being. <u>CrI.P.No.1148 OF 2023</u> At joint request, list the matter on 21.03.2025 under the caption "<i>For Hearing</i>". Pmk	