

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.1148 of 2023

5

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	23.04.2026	<u>SRK,J</u> Reserved for orders. NSM <u>SRK,J</u>	